



Nº 386

| | 10- | 1 1 | 1 | | |
|--|---|--|---|--|--|
| Street Ad | dress | O South | lighway | | |
| Legal Des | scription | | | | |
| Facility to be connected to sewer: | | | | | |
| Facility to be connected to sewer: Single Family Residence*Multi-family ResidentalUnits | | | | | |
| *Commercial Installation Description: | | | | | |
| Water Me | eter (s) size | | | | |
| *Comme units mus | rical installations, ar st be accompanied by | nd multi-family installation a site plan showing the pr | ns of more than 4 dwelling oposed building sewer. | | |
| Sewer lin | e installation by | BAH'S Plum | ping | | |
| Address | | Signed # | 4-4- | | |
| General (| ON SERVICE VINE: OK | N REJECTED IT REASON | | | |
| Address | ADDREW C. SIC | BRITIS | | | |
| In consid | E THIRD MANUEL BY GRANGING | g of this per The unders | N. Casalla Company | | |
| 1. To ac | ept and abide by air | provisions of the Jacksony | ille Wastewater Utility | | |
| conn | e tion with the public | | ERUTIUTY | | |
| 3. To no and cover | Se k | lay Rel | | | |
| Fees: | Connection Fee | \$ | Receipt No | | |
| | Tap Charge | \$ | Receipt No. | | |
| | Inspection Fee | \$ 6 00 | Receipt No. | | |
| | Total Fees | \$ | | | |
| APPLICA Signed | 72994 | Britta. | | | |
| | Plumbing Contractor General Contract Owner (Address | | | | |
| APPROVI Jacksonv | ED rille Wastewater Utilit | у | | | |
| ву: 7 | J Steph (| Date: | -8-85 | | |







Nº 368

JACKSONVILLE WASTEWATER UTILITY

| Street A | ddress | 1000 | South | Hwy | 161 |
|-------------------|--|---------------------|-----------------|-----------------|---------------|
| _egal De | scription | | | NEW | Yote/ |
| acility t | o be connected to | sewer: SE | E PERMI | + # 38 | 66 |
| Single Fa | amily Residence | *Multi- | family Resident | alL | Inits_/6 |
| Comme | ercial Installation_ | Descript | ion: DISCOUNTE | FED TRAIL | Rs to |
| Nater Me | eter (s) size | " | Builo | Motel, | UNECTION |
| | erical installations, st be accompanied | | | s of more th | an 4 dwelling |
| Sewer lin | ne installation by | - CK | 143 P | HUMBIN | G |
| Address | 5 | - 4 | | | |
| General (| compens III | | 3 5 % | | |
| Address | YTUI | CWATER UT | VILLE WAS | MODVEN | |
| n consid | | PERMI | RIVISOIVES ! | med agrees. | |
| l. To a | 566 | 1 | × 186 | | |
| 2. To n | mentain the will built | sewer al no e | RELECTED D. RE | 10 C(Q) (115 Pe | |
| | only the other years of the connection of the co | when the many weeks | ne building sew | | on s |
| ees: | Connection Fee | \$ 4/ | 1_ | Receipt No. | |
| | Tap Charge | \$ 1/4 | 1 | Receipt No. | |
| | Inspection Fee | \$ 60 | | Receipt No. | 1995-11/ |
| | Total Fees | \$ | | | PERMIT 38 |
| | | or | telela | Ews | |
| | Owner (Address | | |) | |
| APPROV Jackson | ZED ville Wastewater Ut | ility | | | |
| | 1-11 | 1 mg l | / | 1-11 | - 107 |



JACKSONVILLE WASTEWATER UTILITY

248 Cloverdale Road · P.O. Box 69 Jacksonville, AR 72078-0069 982-0581

| Street Address 1000 | . Huy /6/ | | | | | |
|--|---------------------------|---|--|--|--|--|
| Legal Description | 0 | | | | | |
| Facility to be connected to sewer: | | | | | | |
| Single Family Residence | *Multi-family Residential | Units | | | | |
| *Commercial Installation | Description: Repl. | | | | | |
| Water Meter (s) Size | 1 | • | | | | |
| * Commercial installations, and multi-family installations of more than 4 dwelling units must be accompanied by a site plan showing the proposed building sewer. | | | | | | |
| Sewer line installation by AAA | 4 | | | | | |
| Address | | | | | | |
| Genera Mot | | | | | | |
| Address | Te Clean out 4" | * | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| 1. To 6 | | | | | | |
| In cons 1. To a 2. To r pub 3. To r to tt | | | | | | |
| 3. To r to th | To the second | | | | | |
| Fees: | | · · | | | | |
| Tap Charge \$_ | | Receipt No | | | | |
| Inspection Fee \$_ | 6.00 | Receipt No. 7157 | | | | |
| Total Fees \$_ | | | | | | |
| APPLICANT Signed | | | | | | |
| Plumbing ContractorGeneral ContractOwner (Address | | | | | | |
| 2 omior (ricaross | | 1 4 4 | | | | |
| APPROVED Jacksonville Wastewater Utility | | | | | | |
| By: Glann Arnold Date: 5/13/94 | | | | | | |



JACKSONVILLE WASTEWATER UTILITY

248 Cloverdale Road · P.O. Box 69 Jacksonville, AR 72078-0069 982-0581

| Street Address | 1000 deduvar | 11.1 / A Pour De | | | | | |
|--|---------------------------------------|------------------|--|--|--|--|--|
| | | THE CARROLL | | | | | |
| Legal Description | | | | | | | |
| Facility to be connected to sewer: | | | | | | | |
| Single Family Residence | *Multi-family Resident | lalUnits | | | | | |
| *Commercial Installation Description: | | | | | | | |
| Water Meter (s) Size | | | | | | | |
| * Commercial installations, and multi-family installations of more than 4 dwelling units must be accompanied by a site plan showing the proposed building sewer. | | | | | | | |
| Sewer line installation by | 1 Pensil | hung | | | | | |
| Ack Ge Ack In c 1. 2. | LE ROYS. REAR ESDAT. + EXISTING OF | 10 00 TO | | | | | |
| Tap Charge | \$ | Receipt No. | | | | | |
| | (1.00) | Receipt No. 9083 | | | | | |
| Inspection Fee | \$ 6.00 | | | | | | |
| Street Cut \$ Receipt No | | | | | | | |
| APPROVED Jacksonville Wastewater Utility | | | | | | | |
| By: Date: 3/06/02 | | | | | | | |